Contests By
Reporting Unit
BURNETT COUNTY

2016 SPRING PRIMARY
ELECTION
FEBRUARY 16, 2016

Unofficial Results - The vote totals
listed are unofficial election night
results reported by towns and villages
to the Burnett County Clerk. The vote
totals will be incomplete for school
districts that cross county boundaries;
please contact the Spooner School
District for complete district totals.
Contests are listed in the following
order: State and School District.

TOWN OF ANDERSON Ward 1
TOWN OF BLAINE Ward 1

TOWN OF DANIELS Ward 1

TOWN OF DEWEY Ward 1

TOWN OF GRANTSBURG Wards 1-3
TOWN OF JACKSON Ward 1
TOWN OF LA FOLLETTE Wards 1-2
TOWN OF LINCOLN Ward 1

TOWN OF MEENON Wards 1-3
TOWN OF OAKLAND Wards 1-2
TOWN OF ROOSEVELT Ward 1
TOWN OF RUSK Ward 1

TOWN OF SAND LAKE Ward 1
TOWN OF SCOTT Wards 1-2
TOWN OF SIREN Wards 1-2
TOWN OF SWISS Wards 1-2
TOWN OF TRADE LAKE Wards 1-2
TOWN OF UNION Ward 1

TOWN OF WEBB LAKE Ward 1
TOWN OF WEST MARSHLAND Wards 1-2
TOWN OF WOOD RIVER Wards 1-3
VILLAGE OF GRANTSBURG Wards 1-3
VILLAGE OF SIREN Wards 1-2
VILLAGE OF WEBSTER Wards 1-2

Total

JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME
COURT
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Contests By
Reporting Unit
BURNETT COUNTY

2016 SPRING PRIMARY
ELECTION
FEBRUARY 16, 2016

Unofficial Results - The vote totals
listed are unofficial election night
results reported by towns and villages
to the Burnett County Clerk. The vote

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER - SPOONER AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT

totals will be incomplete for school
districts that cross county boundaries;
please contact the Spooner School
District for complete district totals.
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TOWN OF ANDERSON Ward 1
TOWN OF BLAINE Ward 1
TOWN OF DANIELS Ward 1
TOWN OF DEWEY Ward 1 0 0 0 1
TOWN OF GRANTSBURG Wards 1-3 - - .
TOWN OF JACKSON Ward 1

TOWN OF LA FOLLETTE Wards 1-2
TOWN OF LINCOLN Ward 1

TOWN OF MEENON Wards 1-3
TOWN OF OAKLAND Wards 1-2
TOWN OF ROOSEVELT Ward 1
TOWN OF RUSK Ward 1

TOWN OF SAND LAKE Ward 1
TOWN OF SCOTT Wards 1-2 1 13 3 6
TOWN OF SIREN Wards 1-2 - - - -
TOWN OF SWISS Wards 1-2

TOWN OF TRADE LAKE Wards 1-2

TOWN OF UNION Ward 1

TOWN OF WEBB LAKE Ward 1

TOWN OF WEST MARSHLAND Wards 1-2

TOWN OF WOOD RIVER Wards 1-3

VILLAGE OF GRANTSBURG Wards 1-3

VILLAGE OF SIREN Wards 1-2

VILLAGE OF WEBSTER Wards 1-2
Total 17 24 5 15

6 11 2 8

18

31

52

17

20

39

11

13

24

14

11

27

12

18

=

11

10

22

12

20

36




